
Updated:25 March 2016 

Attenborough LTC 

Summer 2016 Fixtures 
 

 

 

Ladies 1 – Division 4  Ladies 2 – Division D Short-form 

  

Day Date Time H/A Opposition Day Date Time H/A Opposition 

          

Mon 13 Jun 6:30pm A Lady Bay A Sun 5 Jun 10:30am H Caunton 2 

Sun 3 Jul 10:30am A Newark A Sat 11 Jun 10:00am A Wollaton 

Sun 17 Jul 10:30am H Caunton A Sat 9 Jul 1:00pm A Grantham 

Sun 7 Aug 10:30am H Mansfield A Sat 30 Jul 1:00pm A Mansfield 

Thu 18 Aug 6:15pm H Woodthorpe A Sun 9 Oct 10:30am H Ravenshead 

Sun 25 Sep 10:00am A Mapperley Park      

 

 

Mixed 1 – Division 5  Mixed 2 – Division 1 Short-form 

  

Day Date Time H/A Opposition Day Date Time H/A Opposition 

          

Sat 4 Jun 10:00am A Caunton B Wed 8 Jun 6:30pm A Nottingham Castle 

Fri 10 Jun 6:00pm H Nottingham Castle A Thu 7 Jul 6:15pm H East Bridgford 

Wed 20 Jul 6:15pm A David Lloyd Nottm. A Sat 13 Aug 10:30am A David Lloyd Nottm. 

Sat 27 Aug 10:00am A Wollaton Sun 11 Sep 10:30am H Ravenshead 

Sun 4 Sep 10:30am H Caunton A Sun 18 Sep 10:00am A West Bridgford 1 

Sun 16 Oct 10:30am H Woodthorpe B Sun 2 Oct 10:30am H Southwell 1 

 

 

Mixed 3 – Division 3 Short-form  Aegon Team Tennis 

  

Day Date Time H/A Opposition Day Date Time H/A Opposition 

          

Fri 10 Jun 6:30pm A Magdala Sun 10 Apr 10:30am H Lady Bay 

Thu 28 Jul 6:30pm H Burton Joyce Sun 24 Apr  A Magdala A 

Sun 14 Aug 10:30am H Keyworth Sun 8 May 2:00pm H Retford 

Fri 26 Aug 6:15pm H David Lloyd West Bgfd. Sun 22 May 10:30am H West Bridgford 1 

Sun 11 Sep 10:30am A Bingham Sun 5 Jun  A The Park A 

          

 

 

Mens 1 – Division 3  Mens 2 – Division 1 Short-form 

  

Day Date Time H/A Opposition Day Date Time H/A Opposition 

          

Tue 3 May 6:30pm A David Lloyd W.B. A Thu 5 May 6:30pm A Ravenshead 

Sun 19 Jun 10:00am A Wollaton Wed 11 May 6:30pm H West Bridgford B 

Wed 29 Jun 6:00pm H Woodthorpe A Sat 2 Jul 1:30pm A Eastwood 

Sun 24 Jul 10:30am H Caunton Sun 10 Jul 10:30am H David Lloyd Nottm. 

Thu 25 Aug 6:30pm A Ravenshead Fri 15 Jul 6:30pm A West Bridgford A 

Sun 18 Sep 12:30pm H Magdala A Sun 21 Aug 10:30am H Sutton Bonnington 

 

  

Mens 3 – Division 2 Short-form  Mens 4 – Division 3 Short-form 

  

Day Date Time H/A Opposition Day Date Time H/A Opposition 

          

Sun 19 Jun 10:00am A West Bridgford C Sun 12 Jun 2:30pm H Southwell 

Sat 9 Jul 10:00am A The Park Sun 3 Jul 10:00am A Burton Joyce A 

Sun 17 Jul 2:00pm H Nottingham Castle Sun 10 Jul 2:30pm H Sutton-in-Ashfield 

Sun 24 Jul 1:30pm A East Bridgford Sun 17 Jul 10:00am A Wollaton 

Sun 7 Aug 2:00pm H Mapperley Park Sun 25 Sep 10:00am A Magdala 

Sun 4 Sep 2:00pm H Upper Saxondale/Bm.A TBA   H Ilkeston Rutland 

 


